
 

 

 

DATE   OPPONENT     SITE  TIME  

Fri., Aug. 18  Boerne High (Scrimmage)    Boerne  7:00 
Fri., Aug.25  Floresville (Scrimmage)     Kerrville  6:30 

Fri., Sept. 1  Stevens (Public School Foundation Night)  Kerrville  7:30   

Fri., Sept.8  Del Rio (Hall of Fame Night)    Kerrville  7:30  

Fri., Sept. 15  San Angelo Central     San Angelo 7:30 

Fri., Sept. 22  *Dripping Springs      Dripping Springs 7:30  

Fri., Sept.29  *Alamo Heights (Parents Night)   Kerrville  7:30  

Fri., Oct. 6  OPEN     

Fri., Oct. 13  *Medina Valley                    Medina Valley  7:30  

Fri., Oct.20  *Marble Falls (Homecoming)    Kerrville  7:30 

Fri., Oct. 27  *Champion      Champion 7:30 

Fri., Nov. 3  *Seguin       Seguin  7:30 

Fri., Nov.10  *Lockhart (Band Parent/Spike Night)   Kerrville  7:30 

  

JUNIOR VARSITY 
 

Fri., Aug. 18  Boerne High (Scrimmage)    Boerne  5:30 
Fri., Aug. 25  Floresville (Scrimmage)          Kerrville  5:00 

Thurs., Aug. 31  Stevens      Stevens  5:30 

Thurs, Sept. 7  Del Rio      Del Rio  5:00 

Thurs., Sept 14  San Angelo Central     Kerrville  5:30  

Thurs., Sept. 21  *Dripping Springs     Kerrville  5:30 

Thurs., Sept. 28  *Alamo Heights     San Antonio 5:30 

Thurs., Oct. 5  OPEN      

Thurs., Oct. 12  *Medina Valley     Kerrville  5:30 

Thurs., Oct. 19  *Marble Falls     Marble Falls    5:30 

Thurs., Oct. 26  *Champion     Kerrville  5:30 

Thurs., Nov. 2  *Seguin      Kerrville  5:30 

Thurs., Nov.9  *Lockhart     Lockhart  5:30 

 

FRESHMEN 

           B        A 

Fri., Aug. 18  Boerne High (Scrimmage)    Boerne  4:00 – 4:00 

Fri., Aug.25  Floresville (Scrimmage)         Kerrville  5:00 – 5:00  

Thurs., Aug. 31  Stevens      Kerrville   6:00 – 4:30 

Thurs, Sept. 7  Del Rio      Kerrville  5:00 – 6:30 

Thurs., Sept. 14  San Angelo Central     San Angelo 5:00 – 6:30 

Thurs., Sept. 21  *Dripping Springs     Dripping Springs 5:00 – 6:30 

Thurs., Sept. 28  *Alamo Heights     Kerrville                  5:00 – 6:30 

Thurs., Oct. 5  OPEN      

Thurs, Oct. 12  *Medina Valley     Medina Valley    5:00 – 6:30 

Thurs., Oct. 19  *Marble Falls     Kerrville  5:00 – 6:30 

Thurs., Oct. 26  *Champion     Champion 5:00 – 6:30 

Thurs., Nov 2  *Seguin      Seguin  5:00 – 6:30           

Thurs., Nov.9  *Lockhart     Kerrville  5:00 – 6:30 

* Denotes District Games 

AD & Head Coach: David Jones 

Assistant Coaches: Jeremy Hickman, Jeff Kubacak, Justin Vogt, Ty Taylor, Adam Brackeen, Chris 

Russ, Reece Zunker, Brent Milby, Austin Galifaro  

Head Trainer: Amy Sralla Asst. Trainer: Jonathan Anthony 

Principal: TBA 

Superintendent: Dr. Mark Foust 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


